Contents

1

List of Figures
Acknowledgements

Introduction: The Jewish-Christian Encounter in
Medieval Preaching
JONATHAN ADAMS AND JUSSI HANSKA

PART 1
Regional Studies

2

Preaching and Jews in Late Antique and Visigothic Iberia
RAUL GONZALEZ SALINERO

Sub Iudaica Infirmitate— Under the Jewish Weakness’: Jews
in Medieval German Sermons
REGINA D. SCHIEWER

Preaching about an Absent Minority: Medieval Danish
Sermons and Jews
JONATHAN ADAMS

PART IT
Preachers and QOccasions

5

‘Our Sister Is Little and Has No Breasts’: Mary and
the Jews in the Sermons of Honorius Augustodunensis
KATI IHNAT

vii

23

59

92

119



vi

6

Contents

The Anti-Jewish Sermons of John of Capistrano: Matters
and Context
FILIPPO SEDDA

The Effects of Bernardino da Feltre’s Preaching on the Jews
MARIA GIUSEPPINA MUZZARELLI

Sermons on the Tenth Sunday after Holy Trinity: Another
Occasion for Anti-Jewish Preaching
JUSSI HANSKA

PART I
Symbols and Images

9

10

11

12

13

Beauty and the Bestiary: Animals, Wonder, and Polemic
in Medieval Ashkenaz
DAVID L SHYOVITZ

The Origin of a Medieval Anti-Jewish Stereotype: The Jews as
Receivers of Stolen Goods (Twelfth to Thirteenth Centuries)
GIACOMO TODESCHINI

The Roles of Jews in the Florentine Sacre Rappresentazioni:
Loyal Citizens, People to Be Converted, Enemies of the Faith
PIETRO DELCORNO

Mendicants and Jews in Florence
NIRIT BEN-ARYEH DEBBY

Preaching to the Jews in Early Modern Rome: Words
and Images
MARTINE BOITEUX

Contributors
Index

139

170

195

215

240

253

282

296

323
327



