Contents

	List of Figures Acknowledgements	vii ix
1	Introduction: The Jewish-Christian Encounter in Medieval Preaching JONATHAN ADAMS AND JUSSI HANSKA	1
PA	RT I	
Re	gional Studies	
2	Preaching and Jews in Late Antique and Visigothic Iberia RAÚL GONZÁLEZ SALINERO	23
3	Sub Iudaica Infirmitate—'Under the Jewish Weakness': Jews in Medieval German Sermons REGINA D. SCHIEWER	59
4	Preaching about an Absent Minority: Medieval Danish Sermons and Jews JONATHAN ADAMS	92
PA	RT II	
Pro	eachers and Occasions	
5	'Our Sister Is Little and Has No Breasts': Mary and the Jews in the Sermons of Honorius Augustodunensis KATI IHNAT	119

vi Contents

6	The Anti-Jewish Sermons of John of Capistrano: Matters and Context FILIPPO SEDDA	139
7	The Effects of Bernardino da Feltre's Preaching on the Jews MARIA GIUSEPPINA MUZZARELLI	170
8	Sermons on the Tenth Sunday after Holy Trinity: Another Occasion for Anti-Jewish Preaching JUSSI HANSKA	195
DΔ	RT III	
	mbols and Images	
•	C	
9	Beauty and the Bestiary: Animals, Wonder, and Polemic in Medieval Ashkenaz DAVID I. SHYOVITZ	215
10	The Origin of a Medieval Anti-Jewish Stereotype: The Jews as Receivers of Stolen Goods (Twelfth to Thirteenth Centuries) GIACOMO TODESCHINI	240
11	The Roles of Jews in the Florentine Sacre Rappresentazioni: Loyal Citizens, People to Be Converted, Enemies of the Faith PIETRO DELCORNO	253
12	Mendicants and Jews in Florence NIRIT BEN-ARYEH DEBBY	282
13	Preaching to the Jews in Early Modern Rome: Words and Images MARTINE BOITEUX	296
	Contributors	323
	Index	327